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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

Discus Throw WOMEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Lancement du Disque FEMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 September  2005    13:30

8 Wioletta POTEPA POL 801 63.67 63.67
7 Marzena WYSOCKA POL 692 64.57 64.57
6 Aretha THURMOND USA 763 65.86 64.56
5 Olena ANTONOVA UKR 724 67.30 65.89
4 Nicoleta GRASU ROM 715 68.80 64.89
3 Vera POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLOVÁ CZE 786 67.71 66.81
2 Franka DIETZSCH GER 687 69.51 66.56
1 Natalya SADOVA RUS 728 70.02 66.29

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

76.80WR Gabriele REINSCH GDR 24 Neubrandenburg9 Jul 1988
65.86CR Vera POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLOVÁ CZE 25 Monaco19 Sep 2004
66.81WL Vera POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLOVÁ CZE 26 Praha27 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Gabriele REINSCH 9 Jul 8876.80 GDR
Zdenka ŠILHAVÁ 26 Aug 8474.56 TCH
Ilke WYLUDDA 23 Jul 8974.56 GDR
Diana SACHSE-GANSKY 20 Jun 8774.08 GDR
Daniela COSTIAN 30 Apr 8873.84 ROM
Irina MESZYNSKI 17 Aug 8473.36 GDR
Galina SAVINKOVA 8 Sep 8473.28 URS
Tsvetanka KHRISTOVA 19 Apr 8773.22 BUL
Gisela BEYER 20 Jul 8473.10 GDR
Martina HELLMANN 20 Aug 8772.92 GDR

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Vera POSPÍŠILOVÁ-CECHLO66.81 CZE 27 Jun
Franka DIETZSCH66.56 GER 11 Aug
Natalya SADOVA66.29 RUS 27 May
Olena ANTONOVA65.89 UKR 5 Jun
Aimin SONG65.23 CHN 18 Jun
Beatrice FAUMUINA65.09 NZL 9 Feb
Nicoleta GRASU64.89 ROM 3 Jun
Marzena WYSOCKA64.57 POL 12 Jun
Aretha THURMOND64.56 USA 30 Jul
Yania FERRALES64.52 CUB 27 Jun
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